

Pachet pentru U.M. 01227 Constanța

I.D.: 47943468

Data publicarii	07.07.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.293,82 RON - 5.293,82 RON

Descriere: 1. SURUB 212/55 (500BUC/CUT) (10600184) CUT 20 21.65 432.96 2. PROFIL PERIMETRAL S24 T3000 ALU (10600087) BUC 20 5.40 108.00 3. PROFIL SECUNDAR S24 T1200 ALU (10600054) BUC 180 2.88 518.40 4. PROFIL COMPARTIMENTARE S24 T0.6 ALU (10600434) BUC 180 1.44 259.20 5. CUIE 3.0MMXL 60MM (10400390) KG 4 3.63 14.50 6. CUIE 3.0MMXL 80MM (10400392) KG 4 3.63 14.50 7. CUIE 4.0MMXL100MM (10400396) KG 4 3.63 14.50 8. DIBLU UNIVERSAL NAILON+ȘURUB ÎNEC 8X80 (11122454) BUC 200 0.76 152.00 9. SURUB 212/35 (1000BUC/CUT) (10600416) CUT 7 26.28 183.99 10. DIBLU MUNGO NYLON CARAM.GOL 8X80MM 228G (11137630) BUC 200 0.46 92.80 11. TIJA RIGIPS CU OCHI 250MM (10600393) BUC 500 0.26 129.00 12. PRELUNGITOR TIJA (10600400) BUC 300 0.42 126.90 13. DANKE INT ALB TURBO 15L+A4L (11123192) BUC 10 66.82 668.23 14. PLACI PLAFON FILIGRAN SK 600X600X13MM (10600213) M2 135 16.50 2227.50 15. PROFIL PRINCIPAL S24 T3700 ALU (10600089) BUC 40 8.80 352.00
